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FIBER OUTLET BOX (FOB2)
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FOB2-(XX) . . . . . . . . . . . . Includes base, cover, designation labels,
clear label covers, mounting hardware,
cable ties, icons, and three blank bezels

FOB2-GRD-(XX) . . . . . . . . Includes base, extended cover, 
designation labels, clear label covers,
mounting hardware, cable ties, icons,
and three blank bezels

FOB-BZL-SC-01 . . . . . . 

Duplex SC adapter, 
(2 fibers) 

FOB-BZL-MT1-01 . . . . . 

1 Duplex MT-RJ adapter, 
(2 fibers) 

FOB-BZL-SA-01 . . . . . . 

Duplex ST adapters, 
(2 fibers) 

FOB-BZL-MT-01 . . . . . . 

2 Duplex MT-RJ
adapters, (4 fibers) 

FOB-BZL-LC(X)1-01 . . . . 

1 Duplex LC adapter, 
(2 fibers) 

FOB-BZL-LC(X)-01 . . . . . 

2 Duplex LC adapters, 
(4 fibers) 

FOB-BZL-BL-01 . . . . . . . 

Blank bezel 

Use (XX) to specify color: 01 = black, 02 = white, 80 = light ivory

CT® Faceplates pages 1.20 – 1.21, MAX® Faceplates pages 1.8 – 1.13

Use (X) to specify LC adapter color: blank = beige, U = blue 
Note: All fiber adapters are “universal” to support both multimode and  singlemode fiber connections.

FIBER BEZELS

Sold by:

http://www.TWAcomm.com
Toll Free: (877) 892-2666


